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1 Balimann Sandro * 10.00
+ Crettaz Olivier * 10.00

2 Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Annen Dominic 8.50

2 b Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75
- Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75

2 c Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75

2 d Langenegger Beat 8.75
- Aeschbacher Ivo 8.75

2 e Monney Branighan 8.75
- Hirschi Damien 8.75

2 f Stoll Thomas * 8.75
- Dubey Gaël * 8.75

2 g Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Giuliani Johann 8.75

2 h Tschachtli Sven ** 8.75
- Matthey Mickaël ** 8.75

2 i Crettaz Olivier * 8.75
o Balimann Sandro * 8.75

2 j Kramer Dorian ** 8.75
o Grossenbacher Simon * 8.75

2 k Mösli Marcel 8.75
o Chofflon Anthony 8.75

3 a Beaud Eric 8.50
o Bapst Ludovic 8.50

3 b Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

3 c Bucher Marc 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

3 d Giuliani Johann 8.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

4 a Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 8.50
o Berger Dilan 8.50

4 b Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 8.50
o Berger Alan 8.50

4 c Emonet Frédéric ** 8.50
o Kramer Lario *** 8.50

4 d Fankhauser Yanik 8.50
o Berger Sascha 8.50

4 e Lauber Grégoire 8.50
o Germanier Joel 8.50

4 f Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
o Rey Arnaud 8.50

4 g Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

4 h Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.50

4 i Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

4 j Röthlisberger Sven 8.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

4 k Rogivue Théo 8.50
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50

4 l Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Portmann Fabio 8.50

4 m Zurbrügg Mathieu 8.50
o Cochrane Benjamin 8.50

4 n Hirschi Damien 8.75
- Monney Branighan 8.75

4 o Giger Lorenz 8.75
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75

4 p Bapst Ludovic 10.00
+ Beaud Eric 10.00

5 Germanier Joel 9.75
+ Lauber Grégoire 9.75

5 b Berger Sascha 10.00
+ Fankhauser Yanik 10.00

5 c Cochrane Benjamin 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Mathieu 10.00

5 d Collaud Romain ** 10.00
+ Zwyssig Raphael *** 10.00

5 e Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00
+ Bucher Marc 10.00

5 f Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 10.00

5 g Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00
+ Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 10.00

5 h Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Nicolet Bastien (2004) 10.00

5 i Portmann Fabio 10.00
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

5 j Rey Arnaud 10.00
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00

6 a Annen Dominic 9.75
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75

6 b Berger Alan 9.75
+ Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 9.75

6 c Berger Dilan 9.75
+ Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 9.75

6 d Chofflon Anthony 9.75
+ Mösli Marcel 9.75

6 e Grossenbacher Simon * 9.75
+ Kramer Dorian ** 9.75

7 Fankhauser Hans * 8.75
- Dorsaz Théo * 8.75

7 b Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Sven 9.75

7 c Kammermann Dominik 9.75
+ Rogivue Théo 9.75

7 d Kramer Lario *** 9.75
+ Emonet Frédéric ** 9.75

7 e Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 9.75

8 a Matthey Mickaël ** 9.00
- Tschachtli Sven ** 9.00

8 b Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.00
- Vaucher Rémy 9.00

8 c Vaucher Rémy 9.00
- Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.00

9 a Aeschbacher Ivo 8.75
- Langenegger Beat 8.75

9 b Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75
- Giger Lorenz 8.75

9 c Dorsaz Théo * 8.75
- Fankhauser Hans * 8.75

9 d Dubey Gaël * 8.75
- Stoll Thomas * 8.75

9 e Ducrest Etienne * 8.75
- Duplan Steve *** 8.75

9 f Duplan Steve *** 8.75
- Ducrest Etienne * 8.75

10 Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.50
o Collaud Romain ** 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


